Bonus 3,986.00 3,857.00 0.00 3,857.00

Fitness Allowance 1,000.00 968.00 0.00 968.00

Deductions Amount
Advance ERupee Wallet Credit_Fitness
Allowance

968.00

Provident Fund 2,314.00

Gross Earnings 24,261.00 Total Deductions 3,282.00

In words ( ) : Twenty Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy Nine Only Net Salary : 20,979.00

Income Tax Calculation for the financial Year 2024-2025

Particular Cumulative Projected Current Annual
Basic 88,352.00 39,858.00 19,286.00 147,496.00

House Rent
Allowance

1,759.00 310.00 150.00 2,219.00

Bonus 17,671.00 7,972.00 3,857.00 29,500.00